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Company Introduction

Team

Advantage

Capital

The company has 18 employees.

mncluding 9 expenenced project
managers, who are close to
mmporters and exporters around

the world.

Significant achievements in
lithium battery production line,
roller press machine.cutting
machine.customized metal
parts.rubber sealing strip. steel
files.jute products, pet food and
ACCESSOrIEs.

Registered capital of 20 muillion
yuan.

Mr Zhao Wei1 (CEO)
Mobile/ Whatsapp/Wechat: +86-13146799036
E-mail/skype: sdtrading0927@126.com

Address: Room 1410, No. 119 Zhongxing East
Street, Xiangdu District. Ximgtai City. Heber

Province, China.

Payment Method: TT & L/C.



FEiLR#¥ Hand files

Length M 48 luch an 5" 6" B 10" 12" 1 16" iEN
(mm) 100 125 150 200 250 300 350 400 as0
Section EEE (mm) 12.0:2.5 14.0x3.0 16.0x3.5 20.0%4.0 24.065.0 28.0%6.0 32.0¢7.0 36.0x8.0 40.0x6.0
Bastard |EL NO. 101041 101051 101061 101081 101101 101121 101141 101161 101181
Second CIEN 101042 101052 101062 101082 101102 101122 101142 101162 101182
Smooth M|EH NO. 101043 101053 101063 101083 101103 101123 101143 101163 101183
Dead Smooth FB¥% NO. 101044 101054 101064 101084 101104 101124 101144
Oty/Case HE (4) X/pcs 600 400 400 200 120 80 60 a0 30
Gw/NwW EE/PE kg 19/18 21120 31/30 29/28 32/3 36/35 az/a1 37/36 35/34
wd.case size  SHE/RY (em) 35x16x14 36x18x10 39x21x11 282513 357x14 40x1812  46x21x13 52x22x8 57x18x10
RLR# Flat files =
Length M 48 luch ar 58 ot ar 10" 12 4 16" et
(mm) 100 125 150 200 250 300 350 400 450
Section HExSE (mm) 12.0:2.5 14.0:3.0 16.0x3.5 20.0%4.0 24.0%5.0 28.0x6.0 32.0x7.0 36.0x8.0 40.0x9.0
Bastard S NO. 102041 102051 102061 102081 102101 102121 102141 102161 102181
second PR NO. 102042 102052 102062 102082 102102 102122 102142 102162 102182
smooth WIS NO. 102043 102053 102063 102083 102103 102123 102143 102163 102183
Dead Smooth 32 NO. 102044 102054 102064 102084 102104 102124 102144
Qty/case #E () 3/pcs 600 400 400 200 120 80 60 a0 30
GW/NW EE/PE kg 18717 20119 30/29 26/25 30/29 35/34 37/36 35/34 34/33
wd.case size SME/RY (cm) 35x16x14 36x18x10 39x21x11 28x25x13 35x17x14 40x18x12 46x21x13 52x22x8 57x18x10

SHERXRBE Flat files Further bastard

Length A HEluch 10 12"
(mm) 250 300
Section BRx<SE (mm) 24.2x5.4 29.0x5.7
Furtherbastard 48 #4 NO. 103100 103120
Qty/Case HE () 32/pcs 120 60
G/ EE/PE kg 30/29 28/27
‘Wd.case size SHERYT (cm) 35x17x14 41x25x13
=fa%# Triangular files FaY
Length M8 luch ar 5. 6" 8" 10" 12 14 16" 18"
(mm) 100 125 150 200 250 300 350 400 450
Section ERExBE (mm) 8.0x8.0 9.5x9.5 11.0x11.0 12.8x12.8 15.5x15.5 18.5x18.5 21.0x21.0 25.0x25.0 27.0x27.0
Bastard HEES NO. 104041 104051 104061 104081 104101 104121 104141 104161 104181
second PEL NO. 104042 104052 104062 104082 104102 104122 104142 104162 104182
smooth MEE NO. 104043 104053 104063 104083 104103 104123 104143 104163 104183
Qty/Case  #E ()3 /pcs 600 400 300 200 120 80 60 40 30
GW/NW  EE/FE kg 1716 1918 28/27 28/27 31/30 28/27 31/30 34/33 36/35
wd.case size SHE/RT (cm) 35x17x14 36x18x10 39x21x11 28x25x13 3517x14  A01x12 46x19x12 52x2208 57x18x10




Y E#¥ Half-round files

Length

Section
Bastard
Second
Smooth
Qty/case

GWINW

i B luch
(mm)

EE BT (mm)
HEES NO.
Bl NO.

HES NO.

W (W) X/pes

EW/PE kg

wd.case size SHRI/R (em)

ar
100

12,0435

105041

105042

105043

600

176

38x17x14

5n
125

14.0x4.0

105051

105052

105053

400

2101

34x18x14

6"
150

16.0%4.5

105061

105062

105063

300

21

35x24x14

FriL¥EH Half-round(Hand)files

ar
200

20.0%5.5

105081

105082

105083

200

27/26

28x25x15

10"
250

24.0¢7.0

105101

105102

105103

120

31/30

34x2313

12 1w 5"

300 350 400 450
w060 12000 360400 400410
105121 105141 105161 105181
105122 105142 105162 105182
105123 105143 105163 105183

a0 60 a0 0

EFVEL] 35/34 34/33 a2/a1

21x20x13 45%23%13 54x30x12 57x18x10
E=4

# Round files

Length

section

W luch
(mm)

BE (@) (mm)

Bastard

Second

Smooth

Qty/Case

GW/NW

HBES NO.
PUWL NO.
EES NO
BB (M) E/pcs

EE/DPE kg

wd.case size #H/RY (em)

a*
100

3.5

107041

107042

107043

600

76

357214

50
125

a5

107051

107052

107053

400

20019

3ax18x14

6"
150

107061

107062

107063

600

21/20

3521211

107081

107082

107083

300

2019

29x26x16

iCH
250

Bs

107101

107102

107103

150

1817

24x18x14

7 # Square files

12
300

105

107121

107122

107123

80

17016

4121x11

140
350

135

107141

107142

107143

80
23722

471912

16"
400

ACH
450

195

7.5 i

107161

107162

107163

40

24/23

52x21x9

107181

107182

107183

30

25/24

57x18x10

Length

Section
Bastard
Second
Smaath
Qty/Case

GWINW

M 8 luch

(mm)
FRHE (mm)
HEES NO.
PEE MO,
HWER NO.
B (#) Z/pcs

EE/BE kg

wd.case size SH/RT (cm)

ar
100

12.03.5

106041

106042

106043

600

16115

34x17x14

3
125

14.0%4.0

106051

106052

106053
400
21/20

34x18x10

P
150

16.0x4.5

106061

106062

106063

300

21720

35x24x14

ar
200

20.0%5.5

106081

106082

106083

200

26/25

28x25%15

10
250

24.057.0

106101

108102

106103

120

30/29

34x2313

2"
300

28.0x8.0

106121

106122

106123

80

31730

41%20%13

14"
350

32.0:9.0

106141

106142

106143

60

34733

45x23x13

16"
400

36.0¢10.0

106161

106162

106163

a0

33732

54x30x12

.
450

40.0¢11.0

106181

106182

106183

30

41740

57x18x10

Length

Section
Bastard
Second
smooth
Qry/case

GW/NW

n H luch

(mm)
RS (mm)
SR NO.
P NO.
SR NO.
(W) X /pcs

EWBE kg

wd.case size $H/RT (cm)

an
100

3.5:3.5

108047

108042

108043

600

14413

35x16x14

5"
125

4.5%4.5

108051

108052

108053

500

1514

36x18x10

P
150

5.545.5

108061

108062

108063

600

2322

35x21x11

ar
200

7.0x7.0

108081

108082

108083

250

1918

28x25x13

w0
250

8.5x8.5

108101

108102

108103

150

23/22

35x1 7218

12
300

10.8x10.8

108121

108122

108123

80

27/26

39m22x11

140
350

13.8¢13.8

108141

108142

108143

60

28727

a6x19%11

.
400

17.0x17.0

108161

108162

108163

a0

38/37

52x22%8

(LR
as0

21.0x21.0

108181

108182

108183

30

27426

57x18x10



ER=FHA%¥ slim taper files

Length B luch E as" ar
(mm) 75 90 100

section WEXRAE (mm) 4,5%3,0 5.0-3.0 5.5x3.5
NO. 201032 2010352 201042

Qty/Case @mE () E/pcs 1200 1200 1200
G/ E£H/98 kg 1716 2019 22/21
wd.case size SHE/RS (cm) 37233115 37x33x15 x33x15

SER=/MY Exrta slim taper files

5% 6"
125 150
s 8.0%5.5
201052 201062
1200 500
2028 25424
423707 482317

7u
175

9.5%6.5

201072

480

33/32

36x23x14

= .
200
11.5x8.0
201082
360
20119

31x23x20

Length " # luch

3° 35° a* 5* 6" 7 8"
(mm) 75 90 100 125 150 175 200

Section WEHE (mm) 3.5%2.5 4.052.5 4.5x3.0 5.5%3.5 6.5%4.5 B.0x5.5
NO. 202032 2020352 202042 202052 202062 202072 202082
Quy/Case i (W) /pes 1200 1200 1200 1200 600 480 360
GW/N.W EWE/PE kg 1716 20019 22/ 29/28 25/24 33/32 20019
wd.case size $H/RY (cm) 37%335 373315 B335 43x38x19 aaxz3a? 36x23x14 k2318

BESEEE=A%¥ Double extra slim taper files

o

Length | # luch 3t 4 s
(mm) 75 100 125

E-E:Imn _ﬁsxnﬁ (mm) 3.0x2.0 4.0m2.5 4.5%3.0
NO. 203032 203042 203052

O/Case = (@) E/pcs 1200 840 720
GW/NW EEPE kg 18117 9/8 10/9
Wd.case size SEI/RY (cm) 40%30x14 24x17x13 36x19x11

6"
150

6.0x4.0

203062

600

1817

3423413

70
175

7.045.0

203072

aso

36/35

43x30x18

8e
200

8.5%6.0

203082

360

34/33

44x30%20

EB=f# Heavy taperfiles

Length ® W luch ar 5* 6"
{mm) 100 125 150

section WExHE (mm) 9.5%6.5 10.5%7.5 12.000.0
NO. 204042 204052 204062

Qty/Case Hi# (M) ¥/pcs 500 400 400
GW/NW  EE/BE kg 1817 25724 28727
wd.case size SHH/R< (cm) 22%21%20 27%24x15 34x23x13

BERFL=AH Heavy band saw blunt files

.
175

13.049.0

204072

200

28/27

35x21x16

8"
200
15.0%10.0
204082
200
31/30

41x21x11

Length B luch

ar 5" 6" 7" ar
(mm) 100 125 150 175 200

Section WRxER (mm) 9.5%9.5 10.5%10.5 12.0¢12.0 12.0013.0 15.0x15.0
NO. 205042 205052 205062 205072 205082

otyrcase @ () %/pes 500 400 400 200 200
GW/NW EH/BE kg 1817 25724 28/27 28127 31/30
wd.case size  $H/RY (cm) 22%21%20 27%24x15 34x23x13 35%21%16 4121611

. . .
RLBOUERRE Mill files ==

Length B W luch 6" 8" 0" 12° 14
(mm) 150 200 250 300 350

Section mE=BE (mm) 16.0:2.5 20,0835 24.063.5 28.0%5.0 32.0x5.5
nO. 301062 301082 301102 301122 301142

Oty/Case i (M) X/pes 400 200 120 60 &0
CWINW EW/BE kg 27126 26/25 29/28 34/33 3736
wd.case size $H/RY (cm) 3922111 382513 35x17x14 aoasan a6x20x11




{8R¥ Aluminum flat files

14 16"
350 400
32.047.5 36.048.0
306141 306161
306142 306162
306143 306163
40 30
24723 23
46%20%10 s22217

=3

(-

Length i # luch a" 10" 12*
{mm) 200 250 300

Section RSN (mm) 20. n:s ﬂ_ 24.0%6.0 20.0x6.5
Bastard EHER NO. 306081 306100 306121
Second PR NO. 306082 306102 306122
Smooth HMUW NO. 306083 306103 306123
Oty/Case W (@) E/pcs 200 120 80
G.W/N.W EW/PE kg 26/25 29/28 32/
wd.case size #F/ R~ (cm) 29%26x12 34x18x14 41x18x15
WMFLEME Double hole al files
I-.enqlh " 8 luch 14"

(mm) 350
Section WE=SE (mm) 34.0%5.5
WET (25.4mm) HE NO. 6 7 8 9

NO. 307141 307142 307143 307144
Qty/Case R (M) =/pcs &0
GW/NW EW/HE kg 24723
wd.case size YH/RT (ecm) 48x18x11

10

307145

1

307146

HEEI#¥ Half round

aluminum files

Length

Section
Bastard
second
smaoth
Qty/Case

G.W/NW

MM luch 6" 8"
(mm) 150 200
BE<BF (mm) 16.044.5 20,055
A|E® NO. 304061 306081
PEG NO. 304062 304082
HER NO 304063 304083
S (W) F/pcs 300 200
EEBE ky 1817 14413
324118 20x25%16

wd.case size #HA/RT (em)

10"
250

24.0%7.0

304101

304102

304103

120

1918

2027%22

WFLE¥EH Double hole al half round files

12
300

28.0x8.0

300121

304122

304123

80

2/

36x31%14

1"

350

32.049.0

304141

304142

304143

60

27126

42x2214

Length m o  lch 14°
(mm) as0

Section WR<BF (mm) 34.0:8.0

RS (25.4mm)  HE NO. 3 7 ; 9 10 n
NO. 305141 305142 305143 305144 305145 305146

Qy/case B (M) ¥/pcs 60

GWINW  EE/BE kg 27/26

Wd.case size  SHA/RT (cm) 4222414



WHEBIR#ELTIZE Body file holder M&—#A¥ Half round steel carpenter’s files 2%

Length £ % luch 14"
(mm) 350
Qty/Case #E® () %/pcs 30
G.WINW EE/PE kg 2019
wd.case size /R (cm) 48x40x39 Length MM luch N 8"
{mm) 200
Saction WE=E (mm) 22.046.5
—_— NO. o 311082
R Farmer's own files e Orcase R () %/pcs 200
G.W/N.W EE/AE kg 36/35
Wd.case size S/ R (em) 28x25%15
Length M8 luch a* 10° 12" . N
(mm) 200 250 300
section HEBE (mm) 24.044.5 28.0¢5.5 33,065 O ¥ Horse hoof files =
nNo. 308082 308102 308122
Quyrcase #mE (W) Eipcs 120 60 60
G.W/N.W EWOPE kg 30/29 24/23 36735
wd.case size SHE/RT (cm) 35x17x14 40%18x11 46x20x11

5B Chain saw files o]
_

Length WA luch 6" 8" 10" Length | luch 14"
(mm) 150 200 250 (mm) 350

Section HE (@) (mm) 36 4.8 4.0 a8 5.5 4.0 a8 5.5 Section WS (mm) 44.0x6.0
——— NO. 3090612 3090622 3090812 3090822 3090832 3091012 3091022 3091032 NO. a2
Qty/Case  ME () %/pcs 1000 1000 600 600 600 500 600 500 Oty/Case B () %/pes 60
G.W/N.W EHPE kg 1312 1514 zm 1514 817 1514 21/20 27126 Gw/NwW EB/HE kg 40/39
wd.casesize PME/RT (cm) a6x20:11

Wd.case size SH/RT (cm) 4317x13 43:17x13 43x27x13 43x27x13 43x27x13 40x33x13 40x33x13 40x33x13




BEA$# Round wood rasp files

Length " ¥ luch
(mm)

Section HE (®) (mm)
NO.

Qty/Case WE () E/pcs
GWINW EE/BE kg

wd.case size #ME/RY (cm)

6"
150

5.5

401062

400

1312

35%24x14

FRA# Hand woof files

o 10° 120
200 250 300

7.0 2.0 1.0
401082 401102 401122
250 150 80
2019 2421 20119
35424x14 3ax18x4 a0x23x13
froxom

Length W48 luch 8" w0 1zt
(mm) 150 200 250 300

section WS (mm) 16.0¢3.0 20.0%a.0 24.5¢5.0 29000
NO. 405062 405082 405102 405122
Oty/Case B (W) H/pcs 400 200 120 60
GWINW EEPE kg 2019 22/ 28/27 1708
wd.case size  SHHI/RT (cm) 35%2ax14 20w25:13 3asaex1a apx18x12

AR Hand steel- wood files

Length " # luch
{mm)

Section EExBE (mm)
NO.

Qty/Case HE (W) X/pes
GW/INW E&HPE kg

wd.case size SHMI/RST (cm)

A E Half round wood rasp files

Length " # luch
{mm)

section <BE (mm)
NO.

Qy/case  HE (W) E/pcs
GWINW  EE/BE kg

Wwd.case size #HMI/RT (cm)

6"
150

16.03.0

407062

400

20/19

35x24x14

6"
150

16.0x5.0

408062

400

28027

40x23x13

8"
200

20.0:4.0

407082

200

22/

29%25x13

8"
200

20.5%5.5

408082

200

29/28

282818

0"
250

24.5x5.0

407102

120

28/27

34x18x14

10"
250

24.5%7.0

408102

120

33132

342317

12"
300

29.0x6.0
407122
60
171186

40x18x12

2"
300

28.548.0
408122
&0
33/32

40x25x10



JE4REE-ZTLM Non-standard files 0 Hig#¥ Needle files

grReee : ®3%140mmx5
g AL \ AL \ ®3x140mmx7

\ \ V ®3x140mmx8
W) A\ A\ \ RO S L ®3x140mmx10

= = ®3x140mmax12

Length " # luch 10" 12" - DAx160mMmx5
(mm) 250 300 350 ®ax160mmx7

Section WHxSE (mm) 24.0%6.0 28.0%6.5 320575 ®4x160mmx8
—_— ©4x160mmx10

NO. 503102 503122 503142 D4x160mmx=12

Qty/Case WE (E) E/pes 120 B8O 60 SRRy
®5x1B0mmx7

GWINW TEE/PE kg /M 36/35 110 ®5x180MmMx8
wd.case size SRS (cm) 142814 aasxs A6x20%12 ::::::::::2

s Fram HEE =M e EE mIFEE e BE=fA TEEE e EinRe mRE
Size Hand Half Round  Triangular Square Round Flat Knife Barrette Crossing Oval Joint Round Feater Edge
5pcs - - - . -
EHREE-2ER Non-standard files =) pem)
Tpes . . . . - . .
(7H#®)
8pcs . - - . - - - -
(BE®)
10pcs - - - . - - - - . -
o)
12pcs - - - . - - - - . - . -
(1238)
Length WO luch 'y
(mm) 240

R E{HiR# Diamond needle files set
Section MR85 (mm) 16.0xa.0

NO. 505062 §
Qty/Case e () X/pcs 200
G.WINW EW/H5E kg 23722
Wd.case size SM@E/R T (cm) 28x25x14
JEiREE-FREEE Non-standard files k=

©3x140mmx50/70
©3x160mmx50/70
©Ax160mmx50/70
®ax180mmx50/70
®Ax200mmx50/70
D5%180mMMx50/70
D5Xx200Mmx50/70
L Fokme “Eie =am Eel- mie RARE TR mESAR REER i (DR B
Length " #  luch Size Hand Half Round Triangular Square Round Flat Knife Barrette Crossing Qval Joint Round Feater Edge
{mm) T — = R E .
Section RS (mm) 16.0x4.5 (522)
7pcs . . . . . . .
NO. 506062 (=)
8pcs . - - . - - . -
Qty/Case WE (@) Hrpcs 400 (exm)
GwW/NW EE/PE kg 23722 “:];D:) © * - * * * - - * -
Wd.case size  SMA/RT (cm) 282514 12pes L 4 & * - ] s O 4 . 3 2

(2x%)



#EmRRNEW PRODUCTS SHOW

11¥E 11PCS Files set 9{$E O9PCS Files set
Portable bag
Tesma
llll MR, .c. . N
NO.801001-11 NO.801002-9
94 9PCS Files set 1044 10PCS Files set

[ :

NO.801003-9 NO.801004-10

e o

94FE 9PCS Files set 17#E 17PCS Files set
..' o— P —
B |
i =
b
i e~ e—
" .
NO.801005-9 NO.801006-17
1344 % 13PCS Files set 20f%E 20PCS Files set

W

NO.801007-13 NO.801008-20

J



#4#8 Handles NO.TR802001 #4#8 Handles NO.TR802001

A19 A20 A21 B1 B2 B19 B20 B21
B4 BS B6 B7 B8
B25 B26 B27
.
B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 c1 c2 Cc3 c4



ENERSSIEER Tungsten Carbide Burs

EEESRERERE AW EFENMIAEETN, TTLER
FEEH. 81/ . BN, HRNDAE. Aregaug, H512

RS, o LARR &R LA

Solid carbicle burs are designed for machining materials
of virtually any hardness They can be used for deburring,
milling, chamfering, trimming,and cutting holes Available
in both single-cut and double-cut versions,and in twelve
shapesthey are able to handle a variety of applications

#i Recommendations
EMFORPMIZEANRIFERNSE
EEREENAE, BSRDNST
EWTHEEDENFERROTEN
EREEER ITHENFEENAANED
. Always operate the bur within the recommended RPM

Select the appropriate shape,diameter and cut style for the

application

- Use a smooth cutting action with constant movement inboth

directions.
. Use light pressure,letting the bur do the work.

Shape A

R~ Size

VME R EN SR TR, RARTIE TSR B T80k, SR
BEAE
2LAARENRATEEE, VSURANURTHHARGESR

Cutting length is | of shank from ide head
point to backunless other wise specified

Desired cutting length,type and size of material will determine head
shape required

€13 Packaging

IHRERSEHEIEY Cylindrical

FaEe na nE wE 2 =
Item NO Diameter Length Shank Overall Box pack
AD313M03 3mm 13mm 3mm 45mm 10
AD413MO4 amm 13mm 6mm 53mm 10
AD616M06 6mm 16mm 6mm semm 10
A0820M06 amm 20mm 6mm somm 10
A1020M06 10mm 20mm 6mm 60mm 10
A1225M06 12mm 2smm emm e5mm 10
A1625M0G Tbmm 25mm 16mm &smm 10

Shape B B RBEESEMEE# Cylindrical

FREe na nE W RE x/m
Item NO. Diameter Length Shank Overall Box pack
saaromas 2o o S 2ormem B
80313M03 3mm 13mm Imm 45mm 10
BO6O7MO3 &mm 7mm 3mm 47mm 10
BO&13MO6 &Gmm 13mm 3mm 53mm 10
B0413MO6 4mm 13mm emm 53mm 10
s0s16m08 e Temem o Semm 10
sos20m0s oo 20mm s oenem 1
B1020M06 1omm 20mm &smm 60mm 10
B1225M06 12mm 25mm Bmm 65mm 10
B1625M06 16mm 25mm &emm 65mm 10
o H :
Shape C ERKLFRSEMERE Cylindrical ball nose
rFRES neE neE we a2 =
¥, Item NO. Diameter Length Shank Overall Box pack
‘coz10M03 2mm 10mm 3mm 3Bmm 1o
€0313M03 Imm 13mm 3mm 4s5mm 10
C0613M03 emm 13mm 3mm 53mm 1o
CO616MO06 6mm 16mm 6mm S6mm 10
CO820M06 Bemm 20mm &mm s0mm 10
C1020M06 10mm 20mm 6mm s0mm 10
Crazsmos 12mm 2smm emm ssmm 0
C1625M06 16mm 25mm 6mm s5mm 10
.
Shape D EREERESEHEEY Ball
fal 0 ne nE e 2& =8
Item NO. Diameter Length Shank Overall Box pack
bos02103 S e S Somm 0
DO403MO3 4mm Imm 3mm 43mm 10
DO&0SMO3 6mm Smm 3mm 45mm 10
DO403MO6 4mm amm emm 43mm 10
DOGOSMOG &mm S5mm &mm 45mm 10
bosozwcs Py Toars proem P mn
D1009MO6 10mm amm &mm 49mm 10
D1210M06 12mm 10mm &mm 50mm 1o
) D1614MO6 16mm 14mm Gmm S54mm 0




Shape E HERBEFSENERM Oval Shape H MIERBEFRSEHERY Flame

RS naE e AR B =/ raEs ne nEe 1B B =/
item NO. Diameter Length Shank Overall Box pack item NO. Diameter Length Shank verall Bax pack
£0307M03 3mm 7mm 3mm somm 10 Ho307MD3 3mm 7mm 3mm 38mm 1
E0610M03 emm 10mm 3mm somm 10 HO613M03 &mm 13mm 3mm asmm 10
E0610M06 6mm 10mm smm 50mm 10 HO307MO& Imm Zmm emm 47mm 10
£0813m08 avuini 13mm smm S3mm 10 Hos18M0s © emm 16mm emm semm 10
E1016M06 10mm 16mm Bmm 56mm 10 HOB20MO6 8mm 20mm &mm &0mm 10
£1220M06 12mm 20mm oy Somm = H1025M06 10mm 25mm smm 65mm 10
E1625M06 16mm 25mm 16mm 65mm 10 M2azmoe. Y2enry) 2mm el Zmm 18

: o H1636M06 16mm 38mm 6mm 76mm 10

Shape F ilBELFEFEESEIEEH¥ Round Nose Tree Shape) 60°

HBERS SR 60° Cone

aneg ne nE wiE e =48 FREg ng nE me -t 3 =/

item NG Diameter Length Shank overall Box pack tem NO. Diameter Length Shank Overall Box pack
F0307M03 3mm 7mm 3mm domm 10 JOB0SMOG smm smm smm 50mm 10
F0313M03 3mm 13mm 3mm asmm N 10 JosoTmos Bmm 7mm smm somm 10
F0813M03 smm T i3 3mm 53mm 10 11008M06 10mm 9mm smm 53mm 10
FO618MOE &mm 18mm 6mm S8mm 10 J1210M06 12mm 10mm emm s5mm 10
F1020M06 10mm 20mm &mm s0mm 10 J1613M06 16mm Tamm emm S6mm 10
F1225M06 12mm 25mm smm 65mm 10 -
.F|§25MDE 16mm 25mm 6mm 65mm 10

Shape G AL IFFESESNEEY Pointed Nose Tree Shape K 90° E#EREESSIEEY 90° Cone

mRES ne TR wiE BE =@ FRES ne nE wiE 2 /M

ftem NO. Diameter Length Shank Overall Box pack ftem NO Diameter Length Shank Overall Bowe pack
GO307M03 3mm 7mm 3mm 38mm 10 KO603M06 &emm 3mm 6mm 50mm 10
G‘OS]}MHS 3mm 13mm 3mm 45mm 10 ) KOB04MO6 amm 4amm 6mm S50mm 10
Gos13M03 6mm 13mm 3mm 53mm 10 K1005Mo6 10mm smm 6mm s0mm 10
G0618MOS smm 18mm 6mm semm 10 K1206M06 12mm emm 6mm 51mm 10
G1020M06 10mm 20mm 6mm 60mm 1m0 K1608M06 16mm Bmm 6mm 53mm 10
G1225M06 12mm B 25mm emm esmm 10 =

G1625M06 16mm 25mm 6mm s5mm 10

k



Shape L #B ELBEFSEIEH,®¥ Rounded Cone &5

FRES ne nE W 2 /W
Item NO. Diameter Length Shank Overall Box pack
Los16Mo6 6mm 16mm smm semm 10
Los22M06 amm 22mm 6mm 62mm 10
L1025M06 10mm 25mm 6mm 65mm 10
L1228M06 12mm 28mm 6mm 68mm 10
L1633M06 16mm 33mm &mm 73mm 10
Shape M #ERIAFBHERSNEFKY Pointed Cone

FaEs na neE wiE B E2E )
Item NO. Diameter Length Shank Overall Box pack
MO311M03 3mm 1imm 3mm 40mm 10
MO613M06 emm 13mm 3mm 53mm - 0
MO618M06 emm 18mm 6mm 58mm 10
MO817M06 B8mm 17mm 6mm 57mm 10
M1020M06 10mm 20mm &mm 60mm 10
M1225M06 12mm 25mm &mm esmm 10
-MTGISHDG 16mm 25mm 6mm 65mm 10

Shape N f#BERSSIEEH Inverted Conical

rang ne nE wiEz -3 b1 ]
nem NO. Diameter Length Shank Overall Box pack
NO307MO3 3mm 7mm 3mm 40mm 10
N‘UEOTMOS 6mm 7mm 3mm 47mm 10
N1213M06 12mm 13mm &mm 53mm 0
N1616M06 16mm 16mm 6mm S6mm 0
N1005MO6 10mm Smm smm 4smm 0 [
N1205M06 12mm smm 6mm 45mm L
N1606MO06 16mm 6mm 6mm 46mm 10

S IR RS HADIIIMO3; MM 2R S A AD313BMO3.

- For exampl: if you choose the single-cut burrs, the serial number is AD313M03; if you chooes the double-cut, the serial number is AD3138M03.




